212
CO
M
PL
ET
E
H
EA

Description Metal Finish
Wheel Head
Order Code
Lockshield
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm & ½" Angle Brass FF15WAB FF15LAB 10
15mm & ½" Angle Polished Chrome FF15WAC FF15LAC 10
15mm & ½" Angle with Drain Off Polished Chrome - FF15LACD 10
15mm & ½" Straight Brass FF15WSB FF15LSB 10
15mm & ½" Straight Polished Chrome FF15WSC FF15LSC 10
22mm & ¾" Angle Brass FF22WAB FF22LAB 5
22mm & ¾" Angle Polished Chrome FF22WAC FF22LAC 5
22mm & ¾" Straight Polished Chrome FF22WSC FF22LSC 5
DIMENSIONS